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Embroidery

Quilting for the Holiday
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Quilting for the Holiday
includes endless designs

by Betty Svensson

Hoop size  100 x 100 mm / 4” x 4”, 150 x 150 mm / 6” x 6”, Endless Hoop 170 x 100 mm / 6.75” x 4” 

 

Designed to be  
embroidered with 

Embroidery Cutwork 
  Needle Kit.

14 Designs with 
reversed applique.

Sold as an  
accessory.

Includes 
56 

designs.



1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9

10 10

11 11

13 13

15 15

17 17

12 12

14 14

16 16

Needle #1 Needle #1

Needle #2 Needle #2

Needle #3 Needle #3

Needle #4 Needle #4

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

* Add fabric underneath 
the hoop * Add fabric underneath 

the hoop

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

Add fabric to the 
stitched line* Add fabric to the 

stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line* Add fabric to the 

stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line* Add fabric to the 

stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line* Add fabric to the 

stitched line*

Fold and fingerpress the 
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the 
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

Find more embroideries at www.myembroideries.com

All designs are stitched with Robison-Anton 40 wt decorative thread.
Gütermann Sulky thread numbers are given below the Robison-Anton numbers.

✶*
Raw  Applique

designed by 
Betty Svensson

Cutwork Needle 
Embroidery

Cut inside marked area if not using INSPIRA™ Cutwork  
Needles.  
Add a new heavy weight water soluble stabilizer underneath the 
hoop for cutwork embroidery, or add fabric underneath the 
hoop for reversed applique.
Trim and remove the cut fabric if using INSPIRA™ Cutwork 
Needles.
Clean the Bobbin Area

This design cannot be rotated or mirrored

(	 )

*

INSPIRA™ Cutwork Needle #1

INSPIRA™ Cutwork Needle #2

INSPIRA™ Cutwork Needle #3

INSPIRA™ Cutwork Needle #4

Embroider cutwork with  
INSPIRA™ Cutwork 
Needles

Embroider cutwork  
using traditional scissors  
for cut outs in design

Endless 
Hoop

IMPORTANT RESIZING NOTICE:  
Embroideries digitized for Cutwork Needles  
CAN NOT be resized or scaled.

Quilting for the Holiday



Design #3,7,11,15,19,23,27,31,35,39,43,47,51,55  
Endless borders with corners

How to embroider a corner

* Embroider the length of endless designs 
	 you need.

* Embroider the corner top to bottom with 	
	 the previous design.

* Turn the fabric to the right 90° and connect  
	 the endless border top to left side of the corner.

Design #7 & 8

* Add fabric to the stitched line Fold and fingerpress the 
fabric over the stitching  

Design #2,6,10,14,18,22,26,30,34,38,42,46,50,54 

Reversed applique 

The eight last colorblocks in the embroidery will create a quiltblock  
with a fabric frame around the motif. 



1 Stitches: 1 455
Height: 81 mm
Width: 83 mm

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

1

2

3

4

2 Stitches: 4 206
Height: 140 mm
Width: 140 mm

✶*

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

13

15

17

12

14

16

Needle #1

Needle #2

Needle #3

Needle #4

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

* Add fabric underneath 
the hoop

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Fold and fingerpress the 
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky



3

4

1

3

2 4

5

6

Stitches: 3 005
Height: 164 mm
Width: 80 mm

Stitches: 1 521
Height: 79 mm
Width: 80 mm

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

✶*

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

1

2

3

4

5

✶*

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric



5 Stitches: 2 652
Height: 95 mm
Width: 95 mm

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

1

2

3

4

6 Stitches: 6 914
Height: 140 mm
Width: 140 mm

✶*

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

13

15

17

12

14

16

Needle #1

Needle #2

Needle #3

Needle #4

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

* Add fabric underneath 
the hoop

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

Fold and fingerpress the 
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric



7

8

1

3

2 4

5

6

Stitches: 4 754
Height: 165 mm
Width: 83 mm

Stitches: 2 391
Height: 83 mm
Width: 83 mm

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

✶*

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

1

2

3

4

5

✶*

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric



9 Stitches: 1 479
Height: 88 mm
Width: 95 mm

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

1

2

3

4

10 Stitches: 2 905
Height: 140 mm
Width: 140 mm

✶*

1

5

6

7

8

9

10

13

11

2

3

4

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

 Trim appliqué fabric

*   Add appliqué fabric

Fold and fingerpress the 
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the 
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the 
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the 
fabric over the stitching



11

12

1

3

2 4

5

6

Stitches: 2 584
Height: 164 mm
Width: 76 mm

Stitches: 1 313
Height: 76 mm
Width: 76 mm

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

✶*

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

1

2

3

4

5

✶*

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric







13 Stitches: 2 083
Height: 93 mm
Width: 93 mm

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

1

2

3

4

5

14 Stitches: 5 590
Height: 140 mm
Width: 140 mm

✶*

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

13

15

17

12

14

16

Needle #1

Needle #2

Needle #3

Needle #4

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

* Add fabric underneath 
the hoop

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Fold and fingerpress the 
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky



15

16

1

3

2 4

5

6

7

Stitches: 4 075
Height: 164 mm
Width: 82 mm

Stitches: 1 964
Height: 82 mm
Width: 82 mm

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

✶*

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

1

2

3

4

5

6

✶*

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric



17 Stitches: 1 524
Height: 88 mm
Width: 85 mm

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

1

2

3

4

5

18 Stitches: 4 430
Height: 140 mm
Width: 140 mm

✶*

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

13

15

17

18

12

14

16

Needle #1

Needle #2

Needle #3

Needle #4

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

* Add fabric underneath 
the hoop

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky



19

20

1

3

2 4

5

6

7

Stitches: 3 136
Height: 164 mm
Width: 96 mm

Stitches: 1 567
Height: 96 mm
Width: 96 mm

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

✶*

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

1

2

3

4

5

6

✶*

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric



21 Stitches: 2 285
Height: 94 mm
Width: 94 mm

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

1

2

3

4

5

22 Stitches: 5 995
Height: 140 mm
Width: 140 mm

✶*

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

13

15

17

18

12

14

16

Needle #1

Needle #2

Needle #3

Needle #4

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

* Add fabric underneath 
the hoop

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky



23

24

1

3

2 4

5

6

7

Stitches: 4 216
Height: 164 mm
Width: 82 mm

Stitches: 2 112
Height: 82 mm
Width: 82 mm

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

✶*

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

1

2

3

4

5

6

✶*

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric



25 Stitches: 1 743
Height: 92 mm
Width: 92 mm

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

1

2

3

4

5

26 Stitches: 5 162
Height: 140 mm
Width: 140 mm

✶*

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

13

15

17

18

12

14

16

Needle #1

Needle #2

Needle #3

Needle #4

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

* Add fabric underneath 
the hoop

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky



27

28

1

3

2 4

5

6

7

Stitches: 4 619
Height: 160 mm
Width: 95 mm

Stitches: 2 005
Height: 95 mm
Width: 95 mm

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

✶*

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

1

2

3

4

5

6

✶*

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric



29 Stitches: 2 569
Height: 95 mm
Width: 95 mm

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

1

2

3

4

5

30 Stitches: 6 543
Height: 146 mm
Width: 146 mm

✶*

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

13

15

17

18

12

14

16

Needle #1

Needle #2

Needle #3

Needle #4

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

* Add fabric underneath 
the hoop

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky



31

32

1

3

2 4

5

6

7

Stitches: 3 900
Height: 160 mm
Width: 94 mm

Stitches: 2 626
Height: 94 mm
Width: 94 mm

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

✶*

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

1

2

3

4

5

6

✶*

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric



33 Stitches: 3 820
Height: 94 mm
Width: 95 mm

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

1

2

3

4

34 Stitches: 6 998
Height: 140 mm
Width: 140 mm

✶*

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

13

15

17

12

14

16

Needle #1

Needle #2

Needle #3

Needle #4

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

* Add fabric underneath 
the hoop

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Fold and fingerpress the 
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky



35

36

1

3

2 4

5

6

Stitches: 5 470
Height: 164 mm
Width: 95 mm

Stitches: 3 941
Height: 95 mm
Width: 95 mm

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

✶*

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

1

2

3

4

5

✶*

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric







37 Stitches: 2 315
Height: 92 mm
Width: 93 mm

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

1

2

3

4

38 Stitches: 5 567
Height: 140 mm
Width: 140 mm

✶*

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

13

15

17

12

14

16

Needle #1

Needle #2

Needle #3

Needle #4

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

* Add fabric underneath 
the hoop

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Fold and fingerpress the 
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky



39

40

1

3

2 4

5

6

Stitches: 4 433
Height: 164 mm
Width: 82 mm

Stitches: 2 395
Height: 82 mm
Width: 82 mm

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

✶*

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

1

2

3

4

5

✶*

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric



41 Stitches: 2 137
Height: 88 mm
Width: 88 mm

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

1

2

3

4

42 Stitches: 5 246
Height: 140 mm
Width: 140 mm

✶*

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

13

15

17

12

14

16

Needle #1

Needle #2

Needle #3

Needle #4

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

* Add fabric underneath 
the hoop

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Fold and fingerpress the 
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky



43

44

1 3

2

4

5

6

Stitches: 3 956
Height: 164 mm
Width: 82 mm

Stitches: 1 987
Height: 82 mm
Width: 82 mm

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

✶*

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

1

2

3

4

5

✶*

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric



45 Stitches: 1 936
Height: 93 mm
Width: 81 mm

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

1

2

5

3

6

4

7

✶*

*

*

  Add appliqué fabric

  Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric

46 Stitches: 3 394
Height: 140 mm
Width: 140 mm

1

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

11

13

14

15

2

3

4

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

 Trim appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

*   Add appliqué fabric

*   Add appliqué fabric



47

48

1

3

2 4

5

6

7

8

9

Stitches: 4 093
Height: 163 mm
Width: 93 mm

Stitches: 2 004
Height: 81 mm
Width: 93 mm

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

✶*

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

1

2

3

6

4

7

5

8

✶*

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric

*

*

  Add appliqué fabric

  Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric

*   Add appliqué fabric



49 Stitches: 2 196
Height: 95 mm
Width: 95 mm

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

1

2

3

4

✶*

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric

50 Stitches: 3 680
Height: 140 mm
Width: 140 mm

1

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

11

2

3

4

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

 Trim appliqué fabric

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

*   Add appliqué fabric



51

52

1

3

2 4

5

6

Stitches: 3 366
Height: 164 mm
Width: 80 mm

Stitches: 1 704
Height: 82 mm
Width: 80 mm

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

✶*

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

1

2

3

4

5

✶*

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric



53 Stitches: 2 200
Height: 95 mm
Width: 95 mm

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

1

2

3

4

54 Stitches: 5 258
Height: 140 mm
Width: 140 mm

✶*

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

14

16

11

13

15

Needle #1

Needle #2

Needle #3

(    ) Cut inside marked area  
if not using INSPIRA™  
Cutwork Needles

* Add fabric underneath 
the hoop

Trim and remove 
the cut fabric

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Add fabric to the 
stitched line*

Fold and fingerpress the 
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Fold and fingerpress the  
fabric over the stitching

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky



55

56

1

3

2 4

5

6

Stitches: 2 762
Height: 164 mm
Width: 82 mm

Stitches: 1 126
Height: 82 mm
Width: 82 mm

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

✶*

Robison - Anton
Gütermann Sulky

1

2

3

4

5

✶*

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric

*   Add appliqué fabric

 Trim appliqué fabric



Quilting for the Holiday
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Cut jumpstitch,
trimcommand.

Hoop size  100 x 100 mm / 4” x 4”, 150 x 150 mm / 6” x 6”, Endless Hoop 170 x 100 mm / 6.75” x 4” 

This collection is digitized 
to use either INSPIRA™ 
Cutwork Needles or  
traditional scissors for cut 
outs in designs.

All designs in this collelction are in groups of four embroideries that match each other. 
1 motif 100x100, 1 endless border, 1 corner & 1 motif 150x150

Includes  

56 
designs.

14 Designs with reversed applique.
The eight last colorblocks in the 
embroidery will create a quiltblock 
with a fabric frame around the motif. 


